BMS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MGMT

Yelahanka, Bangalore — 560064.

Ref: BMSIT & M /AD/AC/2025—26/5'8q

FEES MEMO

Date: 19-06-2025

Sub: College Misc. fees for 1st year BE & 3rd Sem (Diploma) students for the academic year
2025-26 in respect of students admitted under CET, COMED-K, Management, PMSSS ,

PIO quota is as follows:

Ref:

1. KUPECA Agreement dtd. 21-05-2025

2. College Misc. Fees approved by the Chairman, BOG, BMSIT&M dtd 12.06.2025

BE I year & DIP III SEM
CET, COMEDK , MGMT
;(1;. Head Particulars of College Miscellaneous Fee e Pl\é!:tsr? Qslzﬁazlri;ateral
Amount
(in Rs.)
1 Application fee 250.00
2 Admission Fee / Reg. fee 150.00
3 Student Teacher Welfare Fund 400.00
General

4 Flag Fee 100.00
S Mediclaim / Accident Insurance 1453.00
6 Data Center Fee 2000.00
General Fee Total-1 4353.00

7 Library Fee 1000.00
8 . Reading Room Fee 100.00

Library

9 Caution Deposit 250.00
10 Journals Fees 2000.00
Library fee Total-2 3350.00

1] Maintena |Laboratory charges 1500.00
12 nce Maintainance Fee 1547.00
Maintenance fee Total-3 3047.00

13 Training and Placement 1000.00
14 Internet Fee 2000.00
15 Sports Fee 1000.00
16 Cultural Fee 1000.00
17 |Miscellan|News letter / Extension Letter 500.00
18 eous |Alumini fee 1000.00
19 Automation Fee 1200.00
20 ID card fees 300.00
21 Student Project Work Fee 1000.00
22 Student Feedback Fees 250.00
Miscellaneous fee Total-4 9250.00

Grand Total College Other Fees (1+2+3+4) 20000.00
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Yelahanka, Bangalore — 560064.

Ref: BMSIT & M /AD/AC/2025-26/5°C&

MEMO

BMS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MGMT

Date: 19-06-2025

1. Ref No. VTU/BGM/SA/Aca-fees/2025-26/516 dtd. 29.04.2025

Sub® VTU Miscellaneous fees for 1st year BE & 3rd Sem (Diploma) students for the academic year
2025-26 in respect of students admitted under CET/COMED-K & Management quota is as follows:

2. Ref No. VTU Misc. Fees approved by the Chairman, BOG, BMSIT&M dtd 16.06.2025

Please Note: The University is in the process of the revision of fees. Hence, the students
have to pay the revised fee, if notified in due course of time

s1 BE I year III sem DIP

No. Head Particulars of VTU Misc. Fee Amount Amount
: (in Rs.) (in Rs.)

1 Registration Fee 4,000 4,000

2 E-Learning Fee 2,600 1,950

VTU Fees

3 E-Consortium fee 1,000 1,000

= University Misc. Fees 1,510 1,510

TOTAL VTU Miscellaneous Fees 9110.00 8460.00

In addition to the above Karnataka students, Non Karnataka Students & Foreign Students have to
pay Eligibility fee also as indicated below: (as applicable)

BE - I year

/ 11l SEM DIP

Karnataka Students : 1,500/-
Non Karnataka Students (Who have studied out side karnataka): 3,000/-
Foreign Students (Who have studied out side India): : 13,000/-
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